38MM GRP OPEN
MESH GRATING
GRP Open Mesh Grating Panels offer a superior alternative to steel grating for industrial walkways, bridges, and platforms. The
lightweight, corrosion and fire resistant (ASTM E 84) flooring offers a zero-maintenance solution for anti-slip flooring in the most
aggressive industrial environments.
Our products are manufactured to comply and adhere to British Standards EN ISO 14122 Permanent Means of Access to Industrial
Equipment and BS 4592 Industrial Flooring, Walkways and Stair Treads regulations.
Product Code Colour
MFGRP-38/38/38-GRN-6001 RAL 6001
MFGRP-38/38/38-GRY-7043 RAL 7043
MFGRP-38/38/38-YEL-1003 RAL 1003
MFGRP-38/38/38-GRY-7047 RAL 7047
MFGRP-38/38/38-GRN-6017 RAL 6017
MFGRP-38/38/38-GRY-7040 RAL 7040
Uniform Distributed Load in KG/sqm (Deflection in mm)
Span in mm 100 200 300 500 700 1000 2000
400 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.20 0.28 0.40 0.82
600 0.20 0.41 0.61 1.01 1.42 2.03 -